Example of application
B2, B3, B4, B5, B6   Measuring shunts
•	 Extension od d.c. current measuring ranges of
	 moving-coil ammeters.		  .
•	Accuracy class 0.5.
•	 Shunts of 1…25 A ranges (and on request,
	 B2 40…150 A) are fixed on an isolating base.
•	The isolating base is adapted to be assembled

15000 A 15k0C 15k0C 15k0C 15k0C
Table 1
Example of order:
The ordering code: B2 060-1A00A-0-1-00-E-1 means:
              B2 060 -	 shunt B2 with voltage drop 60 mV
             1A00A  -    measuring range: 1 A, version on an
			   isolating base
	 0	 -	 standard external coating
	 1	 -	 with fixing bolts
	 00	 -	 standard version
	 E	 -	 English language version
	 1	 -	 with an extra quality inspection
			   certificate.
B2, B3, B4, B5, B6   Measuring shunts
Version
B2 and
B4
B5 and
B6
B3
On the base of 25 A A1 A1 A1
On the base of 150 A A2 A2 A2
On the base of 250 A B1 B1 B1
On the base of 400 A B2 B2 B2
On the base of 600 A B3 B3 B3
On the base of 1000 A B4 B4 B4
On the base of 1500 A B5 B5 C1
On the base of 2500 A B6 C1 C2
On the base of 4000 A C1 C2 C3
On the base of 6000 A C2 C3 C4
On the base of 10000 A C3 C4 C5
On the base of 15000 A C4 C5 C6
Table 2
Moving - coil meters of
MA series.
Digital meters N24,
N25.